
Position Ext. Email
Anderson Gordon Custodian 1108 ganderson@lambertschool.net

Athletic Director Athletics 4102 ktriplett@lambertschool.net

Berg-Tossoun Stephanie History 1124 sberg-tososun@lambertschool.net

Carda Becky IT 1106 bcarda@lambertschool.net

Christensen Rhea Kindergarten 2117 rchristensen@lambertschool.net

Clausen Katie Principal 2111 kclausen@lambertschool.net

Cox Chris IT 1106 ccox@lambertschool.net

Evenson Leanne Lunch 3115 levenson@lambertschool.net

Frisbie Val 4th 2104 vfrisbie@lambertschool.net

Hill Lanett English 1113 lhill@lambertschool.net

Johnson Raquel 1st 2116 rjohnson@lambertschool.net

Killick Necole Library 1102 nkillick@lambertschool.net

Killick Necole Spanish 1120 nkillick@lambertschool.net

Kirby Maria Custodian 1108 makirby@lambertschool.net

Kollman Rebecca Science 1119 rkollman@lambertschool.net

Carda Jodi PreK 2106 rlien@lambertschool.net

Lien Shawn Maint. 1108 slien@lambertschool.net

Muscha Josie Guidance 2113 jmuscha@lambertschool.net

Music Room Music 3107

Nelson Sammie Clerk 1105 snelson@lambertschool.net

Patterson Val Resource 3104 vpatterson@lambertschool.net

Pust Mark Business 1123 mpust@lambertschool.net

Pust Sheri 6th 2110 spust@lambertschool.net

Rehbein ChrisTina Art 1114 crehbein@lambertschool.net

Shiffer Melissa 2nd 2115 mshiffer@lambertschool.net

Sommerfeld Larry P.E. 1128 lsommerfeld@lambertschool.net

Spinner Jessica 5th 2107 jspinner@lambertschool.net

Student Phone 3000

Teacher's Lounge 1107

Lien Raean 3rd 2114 stopp@lambertschool.net

Torgerson Susan Secretary 1101 swright@lambertschool.net

Triplett Kara Superintendent 1103 ktriplett@lambertschool.net

Verschoot Trisha Agriculture 1115 tverschoot@lambertschool.net

Watkins Herma Math 1127 hwatkins@lambertschool.net

Weight Room Athletics 3105

Wright Jacalyn Lunch 3115 jwright@lambertschool.net
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